(SEE NOTE 5) (SEE NOTE 5) L 10 1 12
3 o NOTES :
. | 2700 | ; : lTFHEVM“/llr;l\lll\,\/ligl\é ng kTV méSL\E/ IA(Z\ lI’E\gRTH CLEARANCE IS 200mm. THE MINIMUM 11kV PHASE TO PHASE CLEARANCE IS 280mm
_ : , ATTACHMENT POINT IS TO BE DETERMINED BA '
@ - N _ i ] T e PO 1970 BE DETERINED SED ON THE GROUND CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS WHILST GIVING CONSIDERATION TO AUSGRID'S
SEPARATE LV EARTHING IF | T i " T = ety . RE LV MAINS EXIST, THEY SHALL BE CONVERTED TO ABC FOR AT LEAST ONE SPAN EITHER SIDE OF THE
I SITE EARTHING DESIGN " T " I I 3 | INTELLRUPTER, IFLV 1 //_\\IFL\JES TAg: EPFEESENT ON THE POLE, A 1-80 LV ABC INTERMEDIATE CONSTRUCTION MUST BE USED.
I : : RTHED BY DAISEY CHAINING AND ELECTRICALLY
SEE DETAIL 3 < | <L EQU'REE:RSTEH?ISEGATED PLAN 4. DANGER SIGNS (ITEM 18) ARE TO BE INSTALLED ON BOTH FRONT AND REAR OF THE POEI(E) NS?E;NNGSTI\?UTS?EBTEOBPEE?E\T:O?JAI\\IRDL;SCLISS QE?SEE \é(é(l;NSULATED CONDUCTOR (ITEM 1)
@ ( y | (SEE NOTE 11) ZHEL?SL L60 460 L x $22 - 2 ¥VHHEE|F:\1ET; l t\llRﬁgévlFﬁlsl\llgNEéﬂ(lSTT STANDARD EARTHING POINTS AND COVERS ARE TO BE INSTALLED AS DETAILED IN NS126 URING.
SEE DETAIL 10) | HOLES = : EMS 42, 43 & 44) ARE TO BE BENT AROUND POLE BE '
) ! THE LIETING RINGS SHOULD AS THE INTELLIRUPTER 1800mm ABOVE GROUND LEVEL AT ALL SITES. THE SIGN |sF ('I?SZEEI\/I(:’AUDFI?\::GRJI\;' EsSERI|:\|L O STAOLE WEATHEAPROOR LETTERING AND G UTILISE PoLE
Q/ LIFTING RINGS s e " UMBERING METHODS OR SIVILAR. THE mm HIGH UV STABLE WEATHERPROOF LETTERING AND CAN UTILISE POLE
(SEE NOTE 15) ! E o ()15 s S e o — - —- T - . THE EARTH CABLE SIGN (ITEM 43) IS TO BE MOUNTED BELOW THE EARTH BAR AT ALL SITES. THE UNDERGROUND EART
00066 INSTALLATION IS COMPLETE 21 T e BE MOUNTED ADJACENT TO THE POLE NUMBER. ' H CABLE SIGN (ITEM 44) IS TO
- (SEE NOTE 13] ‘ 7. THE INTELLIRUPTER IS TO BE LABELLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NS158 TABLE 4.6 - "RECLOSER "
: I _ . : S & SECTIONALISERS". THE POLE NUMBER IS
GG o nl | B 15 950 250 1200 8. INSTALL MEDIUM WALLED MASTIC LINED BLACK HEATSHRINK OVER THE BARE LUG BARREL AND CABLE INSULATION. TOBE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NS148.
SFE DETALL & § iﬁz : & ?bT;IIEEANTENNA USED MUST HAVE AN RF INDUSTRIES N-243 N ADAPTER M2M BARREL FITTED
i o FRONT THE INTELLIRUPTER SHOULD BE MOUNTED SO THAT THE BOTTOM OF THE DISCONNECTOR
; TOR OPERATING MECHANISM IS NOT MORE THAN 8 METRE
(L) = . OPTIONAL WILDLIEE e ~ cULAT ORDE{TJ@ |F%L1$ e y ::FOTRHI\él/;rleUEA; ;)Epcﬁlfgg\rlﬁi)fﬁgglgNS TO THIS MAY BE ACCEPTABLE IF LONGER OPERATING STICKS HAVE BEEN APPROVED FOR USE IN THE ARSEA/\X.BOVE e CROAND TO ALLOW
SEE DETALL S I 3 CYOTE o) GUARDS SHOWN y VAN Lt 120 [P THE SITE SPECIFIC EARTHING BE LJISSDRFESF:JI;EES (:TSENL;/CI\#;%SIEIETLVJVTS/:\L/ m IE:\lES %(i:NECTED TO THE INTELLIRUPTER EARTHING SYSTEM AND IF LV MAINS EXIST IN CLOSE PROXIMITY
i , . LES ARE ON THE POLE, ONLY ONE LV
. ( EARTHING S , MAINS CABLE IS TO BE CONNECTED. FOR A COMBINED
SEE DETAIL 2 OPTIONAL WI n . 52 i . : YSTEM, A CONNECTION IS TO BE MADE TO THE TOP EARTH BAR.
| MOV FLC[l)FLJEEAGFleﬁsDS EARTH ROD SYSTEM AR. FOR A SEGREGATED EARTHING SYSTEM, THE CABLE IS TO BE RUN DOWN THE POLE TO A SEPARATE LV
SEETOTE 9 o 4 12, ,:AI;TDEER VI:\LS;I'HAIE_LFATION OF THE POWER MODULE, CONNECTIONS TO THE POWER SOCKET ON THE INTELLIRUPTER BODY AND THE VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER TERMINAL BLOCK ARE TO BE
SOWER SUPPLY CONNECTIONS f - ROADWAY |, MADE VIA LEXIBLE CONDUIT, SOCKETS AND CABLE SUPPLIED. REFER TO THE MANUFACTURERS TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
el / . TALLATION ON THE POLE IS COMPLETED, THE LIFTING RINGS ARE TO BE REMOVED FROM THE INTELLIRUPTER. '
SIDE VIEW oal ol 14. THE STEEL EARTH CABLE COVER IS TO BE BONDED TO THE BOTTOM EARTH BAR.
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW 12 ;gf El-gﬁgpAstDH%Eu\CgTézT \I(AIE_SLOWABLE ON THE EYEBOLT IS TO BE DETERMINED FROM DRG: 520324.
. E INSTALLED ON POLES WHERE ACCESS FOR NORM
INSTALLED, THEY ARE TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF NETWORK SQI'AN?)LA,F\RAQ 'sgfgf NCE VEHICLES CANNOT BE MAINTAINED FOR THE LIFE OF THE POLE [ POLE STEPS ARE
17.R |
N ETING RINGS SHOULD GE <EENOTE B EFER TO DESIGNER SAFETY REPORT D20/415761 FOR ATYPICAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.
© 68 [STEP-POLE -
ARRANGEMENT 2 REMOVED ONCE : oo SR GAE 2o | oo™ | AR | AR
INSTALLATION IS COMPLETE < -
Wi L 14503 | 3 3
TH CCT OVE SRHEA D CONDUCTORS (SEE NOTE 13) CLAMP - CONDUCTOR STRA, FOR COT1&0 176313
CALE 150 66 |CLAMP - CONDUCTOR STRAI
- N, FOR
SECTION A-A ITEM 27 - ceno 4527 | 3 3
0P EARTH BAR LAMP - CONDUCTOR STRAIN, FOR CCT80 S
_ SCALE 150 65 |INSULATOR- STRAIN ROD 550 | 3
S 3
5 64 |LINK - SAG, 70kN (PLP PART No. CTSLEW-070-1) PURCHASE[ 3 3
63 [BLOCK - GAIN, ALUMINIUM, 100mm 146274 1 1
S - 62 |WASHER-L
: IP, M24, GALVANISED 518081 | 176912 [ 2 2
INTELLIRUPTER FRAME 61 |EYEBOLT - M20 x 200mm, GALVANISED (SEE NOTE 15) 513653 | Harsst 3 3
ARREST 60 |WASHER-
(SEE NOTE 5) SEE DETALL 3 3 S 59 WAz:EE EE);TICQ;MQ RS ol Bl ’
S - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED
; , 518081 | 177982 [ 10 10
(;E (63) e LIFTING RINGS SHOULD BE 58 [BOLT & NUT-M12 x 180mm, HEX., GALVANISED sioa00 | 2088 > >
REGULATOR (3) REMOVED ONCE MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE TORQUE ON 57 |CROSSARM - 2700 x 150 x 100mm, HARDWOOD (SEE DETALL 10) 23761
e P L o NSTALLATION 1S COMPLETE $5§$SBLOSSII§D2;NFH TORQUE WRENCH 56 |BRACE - CROSSARM, FLAT, 690mm, GALVANISED 514385 | H1773 1 1
(SEE NOTE 131 0 ENSURE ARRESTOR ’ 8] 2 2
! (8)(9)X10X67(62) _ ITEM 21 o NOT DAMACED 22 ZEJ)EE;RUCTION - AR BREAK SWITCH, 12/24kV, MID POLE OPERATED, 2-455 175902 1 1
T SR / 25 2 50TTOM EARTH BAR SEENOTE 3) - EARTH CABLE, PVC, BLACK (ONLY REQUIRED IF SEGREGATED EARTHING SYSTEM SPECIFIED) | 205775 | 157552 1 1
D e’ [ 53 |COVER-CCT, EARTHING POINT YVIoY 3
T4 e SEE DETAIL 4 DETAIL 1 DETAIL 2 52 [MODEM - SERRA WIRELESS RV50X 185100 1 ?
SEE DETAIL S Tl o SCALE 110 P—— 51 |ADAPTER - RF, RF INDUSTRIES N-243
| l: pr = SURGE ARR : - PURCHASE[ 1 1
] | 50 S )isee wore 9 . ESTER CONNECTIONS 50 |WASHER - SPRING, M16, STAINLESS STEEL sieo | sz T 2 >
E NOTE 8
SEE DETAIL 2 | 0P TIONAL WILLLIFE GUARDS o ) 49  |WASHER - FLAT, M16, STAINLESS STEEL 518081 | n3oeat 2 >
: é REMOVED FOR CLARITY (45)(SEE NOTE 9) L0) 48 |SCREW - SET, M16 x 40mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 515467 | H3s413 [ 2 2
7 SEE DETAIL 47  |CONNECTOR - INSULATION PIER -
t_ i | outR SUPBLY CONNECTIONS p \\)/ CING, 95-150 LV ABC/95-150 (SEE NOTE 11) 176591 2 2
H o < 1 4 (SEE NOTE 12) (g / 46 |SCREW - COACH, M12 x 50mm, GALVANISED 50476 6 6
e Ly ARTHG | A SEE DETAIL 1 | f [ |D }\ﬂ ©,.0 ANTENNA - CELLULAR, BENELEC 02461 (SEE NOTE 9)
. / g | N 45 PURCHASE
CITE EARTHING DESIGN | . N y DOO ANTENNA - ELLULAR, PANORAMA LPB-727-NJ (SEE NOTE 9) e I 1
RCOURLS A SECRECATED . SEEROTE 16) ] (SEE DETALL 7 & NOTE 2) \__ _7INTELLIRUPTER 30 44 [SIGN - INTELLIRUPTER, UNDERGROUND EARTH CABLES (SEE NOTE 6) 222408 | 182141 1 ]
EARTHING SYSTEM " TERMINAL 43 [SIGN-INTELL
RTHIG SYST | GO0 OO0 i IRUPTER, EARTH CABLES (SEE NOTE 6) 208 | 182122 1 1
l l 42 [SIGN - INTELLIRUPTER, SERIAL NUMBER (SEE NOTE 6) 1 1
| | 41 [CONSTRUCTION - LV, OVERHEAD, ABC, INTERMEDIATE, 1-80 (SEE NOTE 2) 206544 1 1
. _ @@ INTELLIRUPTER 40  |FLAG - CONVERSION, 38 x 6.35mm, TINNED COPPER (SEE DETAIL 7) 6 5
R et DETAL 8 2 I (SEE NOTE &) TERMINAL 39 |WASHER - SPRING, M10, STAINLESS STEEL sis0e2 | 300 | = o1
(SEF NOTE 76) | LE = 33 |WASHER - FLAT, M10, STAINLESS STEEL 51081 | 20411 8 8
L
I ‘x [ 37 [NUT-M10, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL
| i w %) SEE DETAIL 1/ % lsc - 515467 H39401 24 24
: REW - SET, M10 x 30mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 515467 | 45088 | 24 2
(l\r ) SEEOTE 6) DETAIL 4 DETAIL S DETAIL 3 35 |LUG - COMPRESSION, BIMETALLIC, 2 x M10 HOLES (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR) 514053 5 5
. SCALE 15 T — 3 [CONDUCTOR - 19/1.53(35mm?
. SCALE 15 53(35mm?) COPPER, LDPE, SINGLE CORE, PVC SHEATHED
| OO | PCALET 33 [LUG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, @ = asre | AR | AR
| B | o , , @14mm HOLE (TO SUIT 35mm* CABLE) H20501
_ | I’/ I 32 [COVER - CLAMP, PARALLEL GROOVE, 3BOLT T
. - K (SEE NOTE 6 130, 31 [CLAMP - PARALLEL GROOVE, BFMETALLIC, 3BOLT e
N g | (SEE NOTE 6] } s oLEs 30 |PLATE - TINNED COPPER (33kV UGOH TERMINATION PLATE) 116989 | 91132
| _ 2 i //@ S ~{-€>—-—-@—-ei P—f o1 - 29 |CONNECTOR - COMPRESSION, COPPER (70mm: CONDUCTOR TO @15mm ROD) H31699 | AR | AR
| IH =l & o . ol ARRESTERS 6 OFF 28 [COUPLER - EARTH ELECTRODE (TO SUIT @15mm ROD) wiee | AR | aR
_ H =+ CEE DETALL 6 SN XX - XX X XXX X r |kt x (SEE NOTE 3) 27 |ELECTRODE - DRIVEN EARTH, @15mm x 1800mm maiea T AR | AR
= ! | - % caC NTELLRUPTER 26 |STRIP - CABLE, COVER, 150mm WIDE 51100 T AR | AR
1] = _ | DETAIL & = | T pulsecLoseR 25 |SCREW - COACH, EYE, M6, GALVANISED SURCHASE T 1
1 = S = | DETAIL 9 o 24 |SCREW - COACH, M12 x 100mm, GALVANISED 40482 5 5
. | | INTELLIRUPTER SIGN SCALE 15 , P B vl 23 |STUBB - EARTH, McKEOWN
= | 5 o EARTHING 520088 | H108415 [ 2 2
4 | SCALE 15 | = CONNECTED WHEN ReqURey |22 |BAR -EARTH, TOP, FLAT, TINNED COPPER, 50.8mm x 6.3mm (SEE DETAIL 1) 222406 | 182110 1 1
| . 21 [BAR-EA
S S | 26) - | m ! BY EARTHING DESIGN) RTH, BOTTOM, FLAT, TINNED COPPER, 50.8mm x 6.3mm (SEE DETAIL 1) 222406 | 182110 p ]
3 W dhate cover , \_,_\ ROADWAY | (SEE NOTE 11 20 [CLOUT- 22.8 x 30mm, GALVANISED o T &
i R | AR
g e J57, AR CABLE COVER 4= p CONNECTION FOR | 19 [SIGN - DANGER, HIGH VOLTAGE (SEE NOTE 4) rmoz | 2 5
BN
SEPARATE LV EARTHING IF HI | I COMBINED , 18 [NUT-M12, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL sme | s T AR T AR
SITE EARTHING DESIGN % | o MeKEOWNSTUBS :
SITE EARTHING DESIGN 0 | % oLt DEPTH 10 BE | CABLES TO EARTHING i\ 17 |WASHER - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL seos2 | 1239 | AR | AR
URES A SEGREGA Hl | e DETERMINEDBY LME | | BOTTOM EARTH BAR (SEE NOTE 11) | 16 |LUG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, @14mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm? CABLE) 1 | 2R | A
(SEE NOTE 11 | ! DESIGNER IN ACCORDANCE @ 9 W 15 WASHER - FLAT, M12, STAINLESS STEEL 518081 49429 AR A/R
wIT - R
| | /@ insts g nszz0 | | ——— M N 14 |SCREW - SET, M12 x 30mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 515467 | H3es28 | AR | AR
I I ' 1T O ] , a > < 13 |COVER - CABLE, EARTH, STEEL (SEE NOTE 14)
! i . N 8 ! z 22407 | 182121 1 1
, | £ |EHT \\\ N S T | o CABLE COVER EARTH | 12 [SADDLE - CABLE, 12mm, DOUBLE SIDED, GALVANISED 7o1s | AR | AR
| . - Qo 11 |CONDUCTOR - 19/2.14(70mm?) C
| RN @ \ I SR 14(70mm?) COPPER, PVC COVERED, BLACK (SEE NOTE 3) 0111 AR | AR
LI | 10 |WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED sooet | 17798 | 5 5
i 9 |WASHER - CONICAL, M20, GALVA
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW KJKJ| @ l ’ NISED 518082 | H39655 5 5
e Ao H: 8  |WASHER - SQUARE, 75 x 75 x 6mm (@22mm HOLE) 515081 | T390 s s
£ ARTH ELECTRODES CONNECTION FOR : 7 |BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515466 3 3
SEGREGATED | s |ARRESTER- SURGE, SKV, 10kA, POLYMERIC DISTRBUTION TYPE, 12mm TOP & BOTTOM STUD
ARRANGEMENT 1 DETAIL 8 EARTHING (COMPLETE WITH BIRDCAP) 111948 | 6 6
PETAIL O 5 |INTELLIRUPTER -
WITH BARE OVERHEAD CONDUCTORS ST (SEE NOTE 1) o MCKEOWN STUBR TER - S&C, PULSECLOSER (WITH POWER MODULE) 183071 1 1
SCALE 150 ~ 4 |CLAMP - PARALLEL GROOVE, 3-BOLT (TO SUIT CONDUCTORS) 514099 6
N DETAIL 7 3 |CONDUCTOR - CCT (TO SUIT PHASE CONDUCTORS) P
IGHTS
ELLRUPTER — LV ABC NEUTRAL CONNECTION = , |CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11CCT (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 174962 1
p AN EARTHING DESIGN MUST BE UNDERT (SEE NOTE 1 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11 (EXCLUDING BRIDGES)
R BREAK SuTCH AKEN FOR EACH SITE. L ’ o199 1
135k THE EARTHING SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING IS INDICATIVE ONLY SCALE 110 EARTHING SCHEMATIC [ [POLE - TWBER (AS REQURED) 513988 K
= >
T E E - N —— : ITEM DESCRIPTION DRG. No| STOCK [ARR-1]| ARR-2
JECl B 2o Su w8 2 Ll 2 g 33 g2« 2E |03 N S 2 0 ] a NETWORK STANDARD SCALE AS SHOWN
= “o2Z 25 - wE|L 2% nglZ 22 ¢ oz 22 |25 S 2| =22d 812|950 | N STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
<Z=l°2x <2 25 T 2o |=Z S nT_kg|oazs=x £o Cm == |[E3Z T 2% o555 = O o (S8 & DRAWN P.JARVIS
S3ZlE%52 S8 L. E3|8 8L LIcSZ|BSIs: ¥z o¥1.E3 CS3_.s%.82 22382 .27 |3|2|82% O DRAWN PARIIE 11kV S&C INTELLIRUPTER PULSECLOSER
xn s w = : o X o wo o O |Zzo M = - ~onu | |T 4 = 0 -
SiCE2SPC B2 BSEs|g ED ESEs|23550 S°.SofUif ESCERRCIT HifSionic iR BEE IS FOR CONTROLLING A POLE MOUNTED REGULATOR
(] = (\l‘ X o oY ! =z (\,‘ A\ - o S — - @ — ~ - o ~ -
2-EBESE S8 L078|F IS N, 8 |CnEeEEiBLEod NI [SEX2 1,8 205508, .8 (2| - OF REQULATOR WITH LONTROLLINO INTELLRUPTER 224221 _| 145 NEWCASTLE RD WALLSEND o 1705/ MOUNTED ON A TIM
TlE2sEesTe raER |0 LEizase tnZoBIEe82CoF282 |EES2052¢E8 2SZ2283425 |2 |f|k6&S E 11KV S&CINTELLIRUPTER PULSECLOSER WITH BY-PASS AIR BREAK SWITCH 220251 [ NSw 2287 ’ PROJECT BER POLE
A ZOox <a<m SC<pa |2 oLt <gga ws 252w FEZaxon < TaxwZaoSax LS5EETzoaoa$ OO |0o0=< Q 11kV S&C INT
AEBEIEE, c 8 | BNECIEE [SeEHE 0BT R SI00E 058 DEEEEL0ES © é — — o >0 R e RANGEHENT
= O = ZOoOZoa < )
20110901 1 2 3 w] N o Drzua_ a U< ASSOCIATED DRAWINGS ZSSIJB]"ERRAK ) SA|ZE1 DRAWING No 224 228 SHEET AMD




	224228_01
	References
	224228_01.dgn, Model
	Viewport 12, 224228_01.dgn, Model
	Ref, 224228_01.dgn, Model
	Viewport 10, 224228_01.dgn, Model
	Viewport 9, 224228_01.dgn, Model
	Viewport 8, 224228_01.dgn, Model
	Viewport 7, 224228_01.dgn, Model
	Viewport 6, 224228_01.dgn, Model
	Viewport 5, 224228_01.dgn, Model
	Viewport 4, 224228_01.dgn, Model
	Viewport 3, 224228_01.dgn, Model
	Viewport 2, 224228_01.dgn, Model
	Viewport 1, 224228_01.dgn, Model



